Tuning Fork Level Switch
WORKING PRINCIPLE
The piezoelectric component is used to drive the tuning fork and feedback signal, which produces the
resonation on the fork. When the fork comes into contact with a material, the fork will release some frequency
signal as feedback. It will be converted into the output of the contact signal when the circuit detects the
frequency decrease of the signal.
The product relies on the damping effect by covering the testing material on the tuning fork which reduces the

Please contact your nearest distributing office for further information.
Power & output module
ORDER INFORMATION
2M---5kg/cm
2N---10kg/cm
O---150 Lbs
P---300 Lbs
Q---PT
R---PF(G)
T---BSP
U---NPT
W---PN 10
X---PN 16
Y---PN 25
Z---PN 40
S---others
9---Sanitary
Material (wetted part)
0: SUS304           6: SUS316      L: SUS316L
20~250Vac/ Vdc, 50/60Hz
1400: Tuning Fork Standard Type
1410: Tuning Fork Ultra Extension Type
1420: Tuning Fork Extension Type
1540: Tuning Fork Corrosion Proof Type
1600: Tuning Fork Sanitary Type
1740: Explosion Proof Tuning Fork Standard Type
1741: Explosion Proof Tuning Fork Ultra Extension Type
D---1"(25A)
3---1-1/4"(32A)
E---1-1/2"(40A)
F---2"(50A)
G---2-1/2"(65A)
H---3"(80A)
I---4"(100A)
J---5"(125A)
K---6"(150A)
S---others
Dimension Specification
0500: below 500mm
1000: 501~1000mm
1500: 1001~1500mm 500mm per Unit
19
R: Relay O/P-EuroType
N: SSR(MOSFET) EuroType
Q: Relay O/P x 2 -EuroType
M: SSR(MOSFET) x 2 -EuroType
A: M12x1(180B)       B: M12x1(90B)
C: CABLE                D: Valve plug DIN43650
High temperature (150BC)
ORDER INFORMATION
20
SC
24: 100mm       28: 40mm
0: 20~250Vac / Vdc 2 wire Contactless
    electronic switch.
1: 12~55 Vdc 3 wire PNP/ NPN Output.
Order No.
Power & output module
Material (wetted part)
0: SUS304     6: SUS316    L: SUS316L
Dimension Specification
2M---5kg/cm
2N ---10kg/cm
O---150 Lbs
P ---300 Lbs
Q---PT
R---PF(G)
 T ---BSP
U ---NPT
W---PN10
C---3/4"(20A)SC28 only

Dimensions
(Unit:mm)
ORDER INFORMATION
25
0R: Wide 22.5mm, 20~35 Vdc
1F: Wide 45mm, 20~250 Vdc/Vac 50/60 Hz
Casing and power supply type
Input type
2: 4~20mA
3: 0~20mA
Digital output
0: None
3: RS-485
Output type
CR - 0: Current output 0~20mA
CR - 1: Current output 4~20mA
CV - 0: Voltage output 0~5V
CV - 1: Voltage output 0~10V
CRG0: Current output 0~20mA+ Relay
CRG1: Current output 4~20mA+ Relay
CVG0: Voltage output 0~5V+ Relay
CVG1: Voltage output 0~10V+ Relay
Explosion certification
EX1:NEPSI
TX10
Global Network
Taiwan
 -
No.16, Tzuchiang St., Tucheng Industrial Park
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-2269-6789
FAX: 886-2-2268-6682
EMAIL: info@fine-tek.com
FINETEK CO., LTD. - I-Lan Factory
TEL: 886-3-990-9669
FAX: 886-3-9909659
FINETEK CO., LTD.  - Taichung Brance
TEL: 886-4-2337-0825
FAX: 886-4-2337-0836
FINETEK CO., LTD. - Kaohsiung Branch
TEL: 886-7-333-6968
FAX: 886-7-536-8758
China
FINE AUTOMATION CO., LTD. - Shanghai Factory
No.451 DuHui Rd, MinHang District, Shanghai,
China 201109
TEL: 86-21-6490-7260
FAX: 86-21-6490-7276
EMAIL: info.sh@fine-tek.com
Singapore
FINETEK PTE LTD. - Singapore Office
No. 60 Kaki Bukit Place, #07-06 Eunos
Techpark 2 Lobby B, Singapore 415979
TEL: 65-6452-6340
FAX: 65-6734-1878
EMAIL: info.sg@fine-tek.com
FINETEK CO., LTD. Taipei Head Quarter
California, U.S.
355 S. Lemon Ave, Suite D, Walnut,
CA 91789
TEL: 1 909 598 2488
FAX: 1 909 598 3188
EMAIL: info@aplusfine.com
Illinois, U.S.
APLUS FINETEK SENSOR INC.
TEL: 1 815 632-3132
FAX: 1 815 716 8464
EMAIL: info@aplusfine.com
APLUS FINETEK SENSOR INC. - US Office
Germany
FineTeK GmbH - Germany Office